ALTERNATION HISTORY RECORDS变更记录
Date
日期
Version
版本
Mark
标记
Page

Voltage Proof Terminal to Terminal:(at20±5℃)
1.6UR(5s) (cut off current 10mA)
Dissipation Factor 1%(Max.) at 1KHz,20℃
Insulation
Resistance
Terminal to Terminal: (at20°C± 5°C), Voltage charge time : 1 minute. Voltage charge :
100VDC.
CR≤0.33μF,IR≥15000MΩ; CR＞0.33μF,IR≥5000MΩ×μF
5. Specification Sheet
P/N
Rated
voltage Capacitance
(μF)
Size Max(mm)
W H T P±1 Φd±0.08
CMEBX104K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX124K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.12 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX154K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.15 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX184K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.18 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX224K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.22 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metallized Polyester
Film Capacitor
MEB Series(Box)
Issued-date: 2024-5-6 Name Specification Sheet – MEB
Revision A Page 4
STANDARD MANUAL
CMEBX274K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.27 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX334K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.33 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX394K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.39 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX474K2ADB1020C2 100VDC 0.47 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX564K2ADB1020C3 100VDC 0.56 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX684K2ADB1020C3 100VDC 0.68 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX824K2ADB1020C4 100VDC 0.82 13.0 13.0 7.0 10 0.60
CMEBX105K2ADB1020C4 100VDC 1.0 13.0 13.0 7.0 10 0.60
CMEBX125K2ADB1520D2 100VDC 1.2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX155K2ADB1520D18 100VDC 1.5 18.0 13.0 7.0 15 0.80
CMEBX185K2ADB1520D3 100VDC 1.8 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 0.80
CMEBX225K2ADB1520D4 100VDC 2.2 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMEBX275K2ADB1520D5 100VDC 2.7 18.0 15.5 9.5 15 0.80
CMEBX335K2ADB1520D5 100VDC 3.3 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 0.80
CMEBX395K2ADB2220E3 100VDC 3.9 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX475K2ADB2220E3 100VDC 4.7 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX565K2ADB2220E4 100VDC 5.6 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX685K2ADB2220E4 100VDC 6.8 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX825K2ADB2220E5 100VDC 8.2 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX106K2ADB2220E6 100VDC 10 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX104K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX124K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.12 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX154K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.15 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX184K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.18 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX224K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.22 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX274K2EDB1020C2 250VDC 0.27 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX334K2EDB1020C3 250VDC 0.33 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX394K2EDB1520D1 250VDC 0.39 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 0.60
CMEBX474K2EDB1520D1 250VDC 0.47 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 0.60
CMEBX564K2EDB1520D2 250VDC 0.56 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX684K2EDB1520D2 250VDC 0.68 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX824K2EDB1520D18 250VDC 0.82 18.0 13.0 7.0 15 0.80
CMEBX105K2EDB1520D3 250VDC 1.0 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 0.80
CMEBX125K2EDB1520D4 250VDC 1.2 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMEBX155K2EDB1520D5 250VDC 1.5 18.0 15.5 9.5 15 0.80
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metallized Polyester
Film Capacitor
MEB Series(Box)
Issued-date: 2024-5-6 Name Specification Sheet – MEB
Revision A Page 5
STANDARD MANUAL
CMEBX185K2EDB2220E2 250VDC 1.8 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX225K2EDB2220E3 250VDC 2.2 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX275K2EDB2220E4 250VDC 2.7 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX335K2EDB2220E4 250VDC 3.3 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX395K2EDB2220E5 250VDC 3.9 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX475K2EDB2220E6 250VDC 4.7 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX565K2EDB2220E7 250VDC 5.6 26.5 23.0 13.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX685K2EDB2720F2 250VDC 6.8 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX825K2EDB2720F3 250VDC 8.2 31.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX106K2EDB2720F4 250VDC 10 31.5 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX393K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.039 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX473K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.047 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX563K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.056 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX683K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.068 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX823K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.082 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX104K2GDB1020C2 400VDC 0.10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX124K2GDB1020C3 400VDC 0.12 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX154K2GDB1520C3 400VDC 0.15 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX184K2GDB1520D1 400VDC 0.18 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 0.60
CMEBX224K2GDB1520D2 400VDC 0.22 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX274K2GDB1520D2 400VDC 0.27 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX334K2GDB1520D18 400VDC 0.33 18.0 13.0 7.0 15 0.80
CMEBX394K2GDB1520D3 400VDC 0.39 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 0.80
CMEBX474K2GDB1520D4 400VDC 0.47 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMEBX564K2GDB1520D4 400VDC 0.56 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMEBX684K2GDB1520D5 400VDC 0.68 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 0.80
CMEBX824K2GDB2220E3 400VDC 0.82 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX105K2GDB2220E3 400VDC 1.0 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX125K2GDB2220E4 400VDC 1.2 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX155K2GDB2220E5 400VDC 1.5 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX185K2GDB2220E6 400VDC 1.8 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX225K2GDB2220E7 400VDC 2.2 26.5 23.0 13.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX275K2GDB2720F2 400VDC 2.7 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX335K2GDB2720F3 400VDC 3.3 31.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX395K2GDB2720F4 400VDC 3.9 31.5 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.80
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Metallized Polyester
Film Capacitor
MEB Series(Box)
Issued-date: 2024-5-6 Name Specification Sheet – MEB
Revision A Page 6
STANDARD MANUAL
CMEBX475K2GDB2720F4 400VDC 4.7 31.0 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX103K2JDB1020C1 630VDC 0.010 13.0 9.0 4.0 10 0.60
CMEBX123K2JDB1020C1 630VDC 0.012 13.0 9.0 4.0 10 0.60
CMEBX153K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.015 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX183K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.018 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX223K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.022 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX273K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.027 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX333K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.033 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX393K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.039 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX473K2JDB1020C2 630VDC 0.047 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 0.60
CMEBX563K2JDB1020C3 630VDC 0.056 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX683K2JDB1020C3 630VDC 0.068 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX823K2JDB1020C3 630VDC 0.082 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 0.60
CMEBX104K2JDB1520D2 630VDC 0.10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX124K2JDB1520D2 630VDC 0.12 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 0.80
CMEBX154K2JDB1520D18 630VDC 0.15 18.0 13.0 7.0 15 0.80
CMEBX184K2JDB1520D3 630VDC 0.18 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 0.80
CMEBX224K2JDB1520D4 630VDC 0.22 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 0.80
CMEBX274K2JDB1520D5 630VDC 0.27 18.0 15.5 9.5 15 0.80
CMEBX334K2JDB1520D5 630VDC 0.33 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 0.80
CMEBX394K2JDB2220E2 630VDC 0.39 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX474K2JDB2220E3 630VDC 0.47 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.80
CMEBX564K2JDB2220E4 630VDC 0.56 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX684K2JDB2220E4 630VDC 0.68 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX824K2JDB2220E5 630VDC 0.82 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX105K2JDB2220E6 630VDC 1.0 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX125K2JDB2220E7 630VDC 1.2 26.5 23.0 13.0 22.5 0.80
CMEBX155K2JDB2720F2 630VDC 1.5 31.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX185K2JDB2720F3 630VDC 1.8 31.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.80
CMEBX225K2JDB2720F4 630VDC 2.2 31.5 25.5 16.0 27.5 0.80
1) Specification are subject to change without notice should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product , please be
sure to contact our sales offices
2) The sizes in the above table are all general specifications. If you need other specifications, please contact us
3) All Part numbers are provided in bulk.